

# CONFIDENTIAL

B

#### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

### ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

#### **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Operator: License # 5030	API No. 15 - 191-20307-99-91-00
Name: Vess Oil Corporation	County: Sumner
	. 5 0 ' SE_C _ NE - NW Sec. 6 Twp. 34S S. R. 04 _ East 🗸 We
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67226	742' feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: AGV (gas) Eaglwing, LP (Oil)	2110' feet from E / (W) circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: W.R. Horigan	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 682-1537 X103 JUL 1 4 2006	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: VAL Energy, Inc Rig #3 CONFIDENTIAL	Lease Name: Misak Well #: #1 OWWO
License: 5822	Field Name: Gerberding
Wellsite Geologist: Paul Ramondetta	Producing Formation: Mississippi
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1237' Kelly Bushing: 1247'
New Well ✓ Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4445' Plug Back Total Depth: 4408'
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 226 Fe
✓ Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFe
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator: Mack Oil Company	feet depth tow/sx cr
Well Name: Misak #1	
Original Comp. Date: 12/71 Original Total Depth: 4790	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  Chloride content 20000 ppm Fluid volume 900 bt
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 20000 ppm Fluid volume 900 bb
Plug Back Total Depth  off @ 4168 - sidetrack around old c Commingled Docket No.  Dual Completion Docket No.  Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name: Messenger Petroleum
6/2/06 6/6/06 7/6/06	Lease Name: Nicholas SWD License No.: 4706
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec. 20 Twp. 30 S. R. 08 East V Work County: Kingman Docket No.: D-27,434
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, works Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	ith the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichite over or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 applif 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-130).
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wel	lls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well  All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regu	lls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.  Signature:	Ils. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.  ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement of the statement
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.  Signature:  Operations Engineer  Date:  7/14/06	Ils. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.  ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.  Signature:  Operations Engineer  Date:  7/14/06  Subscribed and sworn to before me this	Ils. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.  ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement of the complex
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.  Signature:  Operations Engineer  Date:  7/14/06  Subscribed and sworn to before me this	Ils. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.  ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement of the complex
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.  Signature:  Date: 7/14/06  Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7/14/06	Ils. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.  ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the stateme  KCC Office Use ONLY  Letter of Confidentiality Attached  If Denied, Yes Date:  Wireline Log Received  Geologist Report Received  RECEIVED
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.  Signature:  Operations Engineer  Title:  Operations Engineer  Date:  7/14/06  Subscribed and sworn to before me this  Notary Public:  Make the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulations promulgated promulgated to regulations promulgated promulgated promulgated promulgated	Letter of Confidentiality Attached  If Denied, Yes Date:  Wireline Log Received  Geologist Report Received  RECEIVED
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.  Signature:  Operations Engineer.  7/14/06	Ils. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.  ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement of the complex



Side Two

### KCC JUL 1 4 2006

CONFIDENTIAL

Operator Name: Ves	ss Oil Corporation	1		Lease	Name:_	/lisak		IIDLANIF	Well #: #1	owwo	
Sec6 Twp3			Vest	County	Sumn	er					
INSTRUCTIONS: Si tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Logar	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut-in pres s if gas to surface	ssures, v e test, al	whether sh ong with fi	ut-in pre	ssure rea	ached st	atic level, hydros	static pressu	es, botto	m hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		☐ Yes 🗸	] No		<b></b> ✓L	og F	ormation	n (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	·	☐ Yes 🗸	] No		Nam	е			Тор	(	Datum
Cores Taken	,		· No		в/кс	;			3854	-	2608
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)			] No			okee S	hale		4083		2837
List All E. Logs Run:				Miss	issippi			4294	-	3048	
Gamma Ray I Cement Bond		C	CASING F	RECORD	✓ Ne	w 🔲 U:	sed		L-1,		
	Size Hole	Report all stri Size Casin		onductor, su Weig		rmediate, Setti		on, etc. Type of	# Sacis	Type	and Percent
Purpose of String	Drilled	Set (In O.D	Lbs./		Dep		Cement	Used	Type and Percent Additives		
surface	12-1/4 8-5/8		5/8			226			200		
production	7-7/8	4-1/2		10.5		4420		60/40 pozmix	25	4% ge	el
								AA-2	150	5% ca	Iseal
		ADDI	TIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	EEZE RE	CORD		6	FA	
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cem	of Cement #Sacks Used			Type and Percent Additive CEIVED  JUL 2 4 2006  KCC WICHITA					
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone		2							KCC	Wic.	HITA
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bri				A		ure, Shot, Cement	Squeeze Reco		
8	4296-4306	Footage of Each Int	ervai Peri	orated		1000 6		ount and Kind of Mat	enai Usea)		Depth 4296-4306
8	4336-4346					7000 ga. 710,0112 1 2 404					4336-4346
TUBING RECORD	Size 2-3/8	Set At 4292'		Packer A	t	Liner Ru		Yes 🗸 No			
Date of First, Resumer 7/13/06	d Production, SWD or E	ennr. Produ	icing Meth		/ Flowing	a [	Pumping	Gas Lift	Oth	ner (Explain	)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 6	Bbls. G		Micf	Wate	er	Bbi		as-Oil Ratio		Gravity 40
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C		-			Producti	on Interv	***************************************	· · - •		-
Vented ✓ Sold	Used on Lease	= .	en Hole ner <i>(Speci</i> l	Perf.		Dually Con	np. [	Commingled	296-4306 336-4346		



**SALES OFFICE:** 

100 S. Main Suite #607 Wichita KS 67202 (316) 262-3699 (316) 262-5799 FAX

#### SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:

10244 NE Hiway 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, KS 67124-8613 (620) 672-1201 (620) 672-5383 FAX

SALES & SERVICE OFFICE: 1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129

Liberal, KS 67905-0129 (620) 624-2277 (620) 624-2280 FAX

TUN 10-8

#### Invoice

Order Station 9010000 **Invoice Date** Invoice Bill to: Pratt 13505 606015 6/4/06 VESS OIL CORPORATION Service Description 8100 E. 22nd St. North, Bldg. #300 Cement Wichita, KS 67226 Well Well Type Lease 1 OWWO Old Well MISAK Terms AFE WhipStock Net 30 Treater CustomerRep K. Gordley C. Coats Duine

ID.	Description	<u>UOM</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Price</u>	ļ
D200	COMMON	SK	75	\$14.54	\$1,090.50 (	(T)
		LBS	142	\$1.00	\$142.00 (	(T)
C310	CALCIUM CHLORIDE	CWT	75	\$21.00	\$1,575.00 (	(T)
P106	20/40 BRADY SAND (Sacked)	MI		\$5.00	\$900.00 (	(T)
E100	HEAVY VEHICLE MILEAGE - 1 WAY	MI		\$3.00	\$270.00 (	1
E101	CAR, PICKUP OR VAN MILEAGE - 1 WAY				\$512.00 (	1
E104	PROPPANT / BULK DELIV SERVICES/TON MILE, \$200 MIN	TM		\$1.60		
E107	CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE	SK	. 75	\$1.50	\$112.50 (	
R209	CASING CEMENT PUMPER, 4001-4500' 1ST 4 HRS ON LOC	EA	1	\$1,764.00	, ,	(T)
S100	FUEL SURCHARGE		1	\$50.71	\$50.71 (	(T)

Sub Total:

\$6,416.71

Discount:

\$2,308.89

Discount Sub Total:

\$4,107.82

Sumner County & State Tax Rate: 6.30% Taxes:

\$258.79

(T) Taxable Item

Total:

\$4,366.61

KCC JUL 1 4 2006 CONFIDENTIAL

KCC WICHITA

PLEASE REMIT TO Acid Services, LLC, Dept No 1131, Tulsa, OK 74182

**Subject to Correction** Well # / OWWO Lease Customer ID Station County Depth Shoe Joint CLATOFF Casing A R Customer Representative **PO Number AFE Number** Station **Product** MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, and SERVICES USED **UNIT PRICE AMOUNT** QUANTITY Code 15200 711 my 17 ... 10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383 TOTAL 4



#### TREATMENT REPORT

ustomer //	:55 0	Z Q	$\sim$	Lease No	ο.				Date		<del>.</del>				
Lease M	IXA	1/	<i>y</i> - <i>y</i> - <i>y</i>	Well #	1 00	NW	0			5-4-	06				
Field Order#	Station	Plx	271,	is.		Casing	Depti	h	County	inn v	SR	State 1/5			
Type Job //	HEP	5700	K-	ow			Formation	1		Legal D	escription	,-34-4			
PIPE	DATA	PER	FORATII	NG DATA		FLUID (	JSED		TREATMENT RESUME						
Casing Size	Tubing Size	e Shots/l	=t		Acid	·		KCC	RATE PR	ESS	ISIP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Depth	Depth	From	1	Го	Pre P	ad	11 11	Max 4 200	<b>16</b>		5 Min	and the second s			
Volume	Volume	From	-	Го	Pad		- 30	Min			10 Min.				
Max Press	Max Press	From	_	Го	Frac		CON	FIDENT	1/74-		15 Min.				
Well Connection	Annulus Vo	l. From	7	Го				HHP Used			Annulus f	Pressure			
Plug Depth	Packer Der	oth From	7	Го	Flush			Gas Volum	10		Total Load	d			
Customer Repre	esentative	ASE	Y	Statio	on Manag	er 5	2004	7	Treater	eno f	SUEY	/			
Service Units	120	309	402	-346	ی	501									
Driver Names	4G	TO	m	1	EN	4									
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. F	Pumped	Ra	ate			Ser	vice Log					
0700							ON	600	1720	N_					
		-										<i>y</i>			
							WAS	H DO	WN	709	4771	WHERE			
							4/2 CSG IS CUI OFF								
			ļ				STRATEHT HOLE TEST - 7° DEU.								
							Kin 4/2 D.P. TO 4171								
0915							Carle 30 Manures								
							Stol	75	SK. W	Hats	Fotorock rung				
		-		,											
		<del>_,</del>		-	_		$ Q_{i}$	- D 11	-//	1-11	· .	the state of the s			
				5	5		TUGA		> 66	A CT 2		. /			
<del>/1720  </del>			16	1/2		•	1000		SE.		mov				
	· · · · · ·				<u> </u>		7/6	CC,	10-15	K ZO	4050	<del>1</del> 110			
			-	5		>	- FYAA	11 P S	66/	1/2	<u>e</u>	<del></del>			
			-5	0		<b>&gt;</b> ;	fun	n.PE	0 6		MIL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				RECE	<b>VED</b>		RUL D.P. OUT OF WELL								
			-	JUL 2	2006										
			K	CC WI	HITA										
			8 %		- II I/\	<b>)</b>		<del>)</del>							
1100			ļ		i		JU/2	5 COM	ME		<del></del>				
		·									nks	- FEVEN			
10244	NE Hiwa	ay 61 •	P.O. Bo	ox 8613	<ul><li>Prat</li></ul>	t, KS 6	7124-86	13 • (620	672-12	201 • Fa	x (620) (	672-5383			



SALES OFFICE:

100 S. Main Suite #607 Wichita KS 67202 (316) 262-3699 (316) 262-5799 FAX SALES & SERVICE OFFICE: 10244 NE Hiway 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, KS 67124-8613 (620) 672-1201 (620) 672-5383 FAX

SALES & SERVIC 1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, KS 67905-0129 (620) 624-2277 (620) 624-2280 FAX

JUN 1 4 2006

Invoice

9010000

Bill to:

R702

S100

FUEL SURCHARGE

VESS OIL CORPORATION 8100 E. 22nd St. North, Bldg. #300 Wichita, KS 67226

•••			C4-4:0-				
Invoice	Invoice Date	Order	Station				
606054	6/7/06	, 13398	Pratt				
	Service L	escription					
	Ce	ment					
	Lease	Well	Well Type				
	MISAK	1 OWV	VO Old Well				
	AFE	PO	Terms				
	R.D		Net 30				
	, Tr	enter					

CustomerRep C. Messick C. Coats **Price** Unit Price Quantity <u>UOM</u> Description \$2,385.00 (T) ID. \$15.90 150 SK AA2 (COMMON) \$257.50 (T) D205 \$10.30 SK 25 KCC 60/40 POZ (COMMON) \$140.60 (T) D203 \$3.70 38 LB CELLFLAKE \$847.50 (T) C194 JUL 1 4 2006 \$7.50 LB 113 FLA-322 \$212.75 (T) C195 \$0.25 851 GAL CONFIDENTIAL SALT (Fine) \$100.05 (T) C221 \$3.45 29 LB **DEFOAMER** \$545.90 (T) C243 \$5.15 LB 106 \$430.00 (T) GAS BLOCK C312 \$0.86 GAL 500 MUD FLUSH C302 \$230.00 (T) \$230.00 1 EA LATCH DOWN PLUG & BAFFLE, 4 1/2" F170 \$269.00 (T) \$269.00 1 EA AUTO FILL FLOAT SHOE, 4 1/2" \$900.00 (T) F210 \$5.00 180 MI HEAVY VEHICLE MILEAGE - 1 WAY \$270.00 (T) E100 \$3.00 90 MI CAR, PICKUP OR VAN MILEAGE - 1 WAY \$1,174.40 (T) E101 \$1.60 PROPPANT / BULK DELIV SERVICES/TON MILE, \$200 MIN 734 TM E104 \$262.50 (T) \$1.50 175 SK CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE \$1,764.00 (T) E107 \$1,764.00 CASING CEMENT PUMPER, 4001-4500' 1ST 4 HRS ON LOC EA \$250.00 (T) R209 \$250.00 1 EA CEMENT HEAD RENTAL \$150.00 (T) R701 \$150.00 1 EA CASING SWIVEL RENTAL

Sub Total:

\$104.43

\$10,293.63

Discount:

\$1,834.71

· \$104.43 (T)

Discount Sub Total:

\$8,458.92

Sumner County & State Tax Rate: 6.30%

Taxes:

\$532.91

(T) Taxable Item

Total:

\$8,991.83

PLEASE REMIT TO Acid Services, LLC, Dept No 1131, Tulsa, OK

Accounts are past due net 30 days following the date of invoice. Finance charge of 1 1/2% per month or 18% annual percentage rate will be charged on all past due accounts. Customer agrees not to withhold Accounts are past due not 30 days following the date of invoice. Finance charge of 1 1/2% per month or 18% annual percentage rate will be charged on all past due accounts. Customer agrees not to withhold payment of any Invoice, or assert any right of offset, recoupment or any other defense to payment of any Invoice, on account of any right that you may now or hereafter have to payment from us, except for claims arising out of such Invoice because of defects in the specific services described in such Invoice. Additionally, you hereby waive any right that you may have under any state, federal or other law to assert claims arising out of such Invoice because of defects in the specific services described in such Invoice. Additionally, you hereby waive any right that you may have under any state, federal or other law to assert the following in the second of the payment involving us and otherwise until all liabilities and obligations now or hereafter owing by us to any lender providing financing to us have been paid or performed in full.

			*			FIELD O	RUEF	17	700/
,,	IT S	FRVIC	£5.	Subject to	Correction	Well #2 O.W.			45-4W
		Customer ID	INC.	MISa	<u>K</u>	State C	Station		+
5-7	-06	<u></u>	- <b>-</b> \	Depth Sum n	Formation		Shoe Jo	int 42.	14
Ves	SUIL	orpore	ation	9/2 10.5Lb	Casing Depth 5	TD 4427'	Job Type	ent-Lon	gString-Old
R				Customer Represent	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Treater	rence	R.Me	essich Wel
Ē·				1		<i>P</i> 1		•	
AFE Number		PO Number		Materials Received by	Casey	Conta		—Т	
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIPN	MENT, and SERVICES	USED	UNI	T PRICE	AMOUNT
P	D-205	150sk	AA-2			·			
P	D-203	25 sk.	60/40	Poz		KCC	$\top$		
_			6 11 01		JUL	- 1 4 2006			
<u> </u>	C-194	38 Lb.	Celltia	<u>ke</u>	CONF		-		
7	C-195	05116	Cal+(E	ine)			-		
<del>D</del>	(-243	391 Lb.	Defoo	mer					
5	C-243	106Lb.							
	CJIA	IOD LD.							
Р	C-302	500Gal	MudF	lush		,			
			1		-01	10 001	111	n	
Р	F-170	lea.	I.K.L	atch Dow	n Plugan	d Dattle			
<u>- P</u>	F-210	lea.	Autor	atch Dow ill Float	Shoe,	T./2			
_		1000	Ш	Vabiala/	n:leage	1-Way			
<del>-</del>	E-100	1180/11.	Dicky	Vehicle/ Mileage	- I-Way	<del>)                                    </del>			
5	[6-10]	734+0	BULL	elivery	<del>')                                    </del>				
<del>1</del> p	E-107	179 sk	Cemen	+Service	Charge			-	
	6 10.7	17.7.214						<u> </u>	
P	R-209	lea.	Casin	g Cement ent Head	Pumper	<u>, 4,001-4</u>	t,5¢€	) ·	
P	R-701	lea.	Ceme	int Head	Rental				
P	R-702	lea.	Casin	gSwivel	Rental			, <u></u>	
				······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				<u></u>					
			Diec	ounted f	Drice =			\$	8,354.49
			Plus	taxes		RECEIVED		<u> </u>	
		-				JUI 2 4 200 CC WICHIT			
					k	CC IAVIS	-		
				رکن دن ترین و برین بر	000) 070 1001	Fox (620) 672-62	83	TOTAL	
1024	4 NE Hiway 6	1 • P.O. Box	8613 • Pratt, k	(S 67124-8613 • (	620) 672-1201 •	Tax (020) 012-33			lor Printing, Inc. 620-672-365



# JUL 1 4 2006

#### TREATMENT REPORT

点	ner ,	$\overline{\bigcirc}$				1 N E	ase No.		-0	<del>10(</del>	VFIDEN:	TIAL	Date							
ý se	35 ( M		<u>or</u>	por	ar		7 /ell # 1	_						4		7_	- (	7	<u> </u>	
Ejeld	7 1 1 2 1 der #	iSalt Statio	n D	<u> </u>				_0			7. Dept 1,545. 4	hua c/	Count	<u>У</u> У С.;	ymn		$\sim$	St	ate L	<u> </u>
	ฯช ทen			ratt Cina	_	ارا	We1	1	17/2		Formation		<u> </u>		Legal	<del>2</del> 4	ription	4и		<u>J.                                    </u>
<u></u>		E DATA	٠,		_	TING	DATA	1	FLU	ו סע	JSED			TREA	TMEN					
<b>Chish</b> g		Tubing Si	ze	Shots/F		<u> </u>	<del></del>	100/	nen Ic	70	acts f	14 7 1	RAŢE	PRE	\$5 n	<u> </u>	SIP		ල	YEIA
LPEPID	(C)-3	Depth	•	From		То	<del></del>	3			8Salt.	75%C		RIGHT	D US	16	an Min	er,	4	to
7 Volume	BH	Volume		From		То			151	b.	1601	6.81C					io Mip	-T.	Sk	
Max Pr	PS	Max Pres	S	From		То		3	ัวร	So	cts 60	146P0	210	olva	rat \$	no	15 Min クレラ	e ho	les	<del></del>
Mell Co	pnecti Con	on Annulus \	/ol.	From		То		·				HHP Used	' t	7		1	Annulu	s Press	ure	
377.	36	Packer D		From		То			169	-	Bbl. Fre	Sas Vallar	<b>O</b>	<u> </u>		1	rotal L	oad		
Custom	ner Rep	presentative	ey	Coc	ats		Station	Mana	ager [	)aı	rid So	ott	Tre/	arer la	rend	ce	<u>R.1</u>	les	sict	Г
Service Driver		119	1	१४		57		_									<u> </u>			
<u>Names</u>	_	Nesside Casing	Τą	ylor ubing	McC	Stam	<u> </u>					<u></u>	<u></u>		<u></u>		<u> </u>			
		Casing Pressure		essure	Bbls	s. Pum	ped		Rate		T /	- 1	41		ice Log	11	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		4.1
4: c	1	700									Iruch	sonloc Fresh		onen	nd no	<u> </u>	<u>5a</u>	Tery	me	ering
4:SI 200						20			6		_	Mud	4		E 1	10	∍/)	<u></u>		
				32			6			Start Fresh H. O Spacer										
						37						nwell		<del></del>	D-10-	<del>-,</del>				
5:05	2				4-	-3		ړ				at ano		105	e ho	le	S_			
5:16	2	500							5		Open	vell.S	tart	mix	ing 19	30	sact	rs Ac	2 د-ا	<u>eme</u> h
<u>5:</u>					3	8					Stopp	vynpin	<u>g, S</u>	hut	inwe	ell.	Wa	sh p	mp	and
<u></u>			!						7		lines. Stari	Relea	se p	lug.	<u> </u>	en (	Ne	<u>ll.                                   </u>		
<u>5:29</u>		300				7 -					Star	t Fres	htt	OB	ispla	<b>3</b> CE	Me	ent		
2:3	8	1,000			6	1.5			<del></del>		Proce	down.								···
<u>J. <del>J</del></u>	<i>o</i> -	1500 1500									Pluga Press Releas	Oleal	S. Uta	. T	560	nt	hal	1		<u> </u>
		1, 500				<u></u> -					Meredi	nb bny	12 +1	ruch	<u> 1156</u>		Her	4		
6:3	0										Job	Compl	ete							
											Th	ants								
												larer	nce	R.M	e55)	ich	ar	nd c	rei	W_
						<del> </del>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				R	ECI	EIVE	:D	-	
																		006		
<del></del>								<del> </del>							KCC	<b>W</b>	ICH	ITA		



## KCC

# TREATMENT REPORT

			INC				JUL 1 1	2000			****					
mer 55	OilCo	orpor		ease No.		C	ONFIDEN	ITIAL	Date	(-7)	, (	$\supset \angle$				
ease M	Station	- 5	v	Vell # <u>1</u>	_0	. W. W.	).		County C	<u>)                                    </u>		/ C	)			
Ejeld Order	F. Station	Pratt		1 11 1	;	Casing	Formation	419.5	County C	UMN 6	escription		N. J.			
Type Job Cemen	it-Long	String	- () d	Wel		·	Tomation	1	Legal Description 4 W							
PIP	E DATA	PER	ORATING	DATA	Ce	MENID		TREATMENT RESUME								
Chasing Size		Aci	1509	acks A	A-2 WIT PRESS Defloamer, 89FLA											
4,414,5	Depth	From	То		12		& Salt.	1+. 758GasBlok. 25LL 18th Cellf								
70.27 Bb	Volume	From	То		Bad 15 Lb./Gal.			Min.816	al./Sh	-, 1-45	20Mp	T./	sk			
Max Press SOO P.S	1	From	То		₽ Egita	<u>"255</u>	acts 60	1490 Pos	ztoplu	gratto	15 Min. 1005e	hol	<u>es                                     </u>			
	on Annulus V		То		<u> </u>	(	51.1 —	HHP Used			Annulus		ire			
Plug Depth		· I From	To	1 04-4:		sh69.5	Bbl. Fre	Gas Volum	T - 1	Carried State	Total Lo					
Customer Re	presentative AS	ey Co	ats	Station	i wan	ager Da	VID SC	ott	Treater	arence	<u> </u>	less	ich			
Service Units Driver		228	380571								· .					
Names	Messidt Casing	Taylor Tubing	McGran	1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		***********		لـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ				
Time P. M	, Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pun	ped		Rate	- /	1		rvice Log-	10	N 4	4			
4:00	2					<u> </u>						rely	Meeting			
4:51	200		20			<u> </u>			4 .	reEl	<u>vsh</u>	· · ·				
			30		$-\frac{c}{2}$	>	T	Mud F		Spacer			· sangi			
			37			)	Shut i		1120	Dacer						
5:05			4-3		_	)	1 - 1	varat and mouse holes								
	500	· · · · · ·		<u> </u>		5	1 .					SAA	-2 cement			
5:16 5:	000		38			·	STODD	um Dina	. Shu	tinwel	Ma	sh nu	imp and			
							lines.	Releas	eplu	.Oper	wel	1.				
5:28	300				•	7	Start	Fresh	HOI	Displace	ce me	nt				
5:38	1,000		69.5				Pluga	loun.								
5:38	1500						Press	Ureup	).							
- We	1500						Releas	e press	sure,	Enser	t hek	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
7.=						· .	Washi	10 DOW	ptruc	h			·			
6:30			· ·				Joba	Comple	te				<u> </u>			
							Th	antis		A #						
								Jaren	ce K./	Messic	Han	d C	rew_			
						····			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RF	CEIVEL					
	,	** the st. p	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				2 4 20					
		-1300										-				
										KCC V	VICHI	TA				